TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
BANK OF THE WEST		09/09/1999	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AMERICANWEST BANK	
Street Address:	41 West Riverside Avenue, Suite 400	
City:	Spokane	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	99201	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2419038	AMERICANWEST BANK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (509)838-3424

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

5096244276 Phone:

Email: mwhptofiling@wellsstjohn.com

Correspondent Name: Mark W. Hendricksen, Wells St. John P.S.

Address Line 1: 601 West 1st Avenue, Suite 1300 Spokane, WASHINGTON 99201 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	AM31-105
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MARK W. HENDRICKSEN
Signature:	/MARK W. HENDRICKSEN/
Date:	05/14/2007

TRADEMARK

900076825 **REEL: 003541 FRAME: 0687** Total Attachments: 3 source=name change docs#page1.tif source=name change docs#page2.tif source=name change docs#page3.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003541 FRAME: 0688

STATE of WASHINGTON



SECRETARY of STATE

I, RALPH MUNRO, Secretary of State of the State of Washington and custodian of its seal, hereby issue this

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

to

BANK OF THE WEST

a Washington Bank corporation. Articles of Amendment were filed for record in this office on the date indicated below.

Changing name to AMERICANWEST BANK

UBI Number: 600 265 811

Date: September 09, 1999



Given under my hand and the Seal of the State of Washington at Olympia, the State Capital



001-003

FILED STATE OF WASHINGTON

SEP 1 0 1999

RALPH MUNRO SECRETARY OF STATE APPROVED

DIRECTOR OF BANKS

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF BANK OF THE WEST



Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of Bank of the West are hereby executed by the corporation pursuant to RCW 30.08.055 as follows:

- 1. The name of the corporation is: Bank of the West.
- 2. The amendment to the Articles of Incorporation is as follows:

ARTICLE I.

Name and Duration

The name of this corporation shall be AmericanWes't Bank, and its existence shall be perpetual.

- 3. This amendment was adopted by the Board of Directors of the corporation on June 16, 1999.
- 4. The amendment was approved by the sole shareholder of the corporation, namely United Security Bancorporation of Spokane, Washington, by resolution adopted on July 27, 1999, pursuant to RCW 30.08.090.

BANK OF THE WEST

Wes Colley, Presiden

Val: 08/27/1999 - 20805 \$50.00 on 08/27/1999 Check - 08/24/1999 - 5107 STATE OF WASHINGTON) ss:
County of Walla Walla)

On this day personally appeared before me Wes Colley, to me known to be the President of Bank of the West described herein and which executed the foregoing instrument and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of Bank of the West, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that they were authorized to execute said instrument on behalf of Bank of the West.

NOTARY
PUBLIC OF WASHINITIES

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at Walla Walla. College Place.

1999 3426 05522 003

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003541 FRAME: 0691

RECORDED: 05/14/2007